
 

 

 

Pre-primary Section 

Bus No. 19 

NURSERY 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

CARTER ROAD NO. 5 1:20 PM 4:25 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 4 1:22 PM 4:27 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 2 1:25 PM 4:30 PM 

WELCOME HOTEL 1:30 PM 4:35 PM 

BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY 1:33 PM 4:38 PM 

DATTAPADA 1:35 PM 4:40 PM 

NIRALA CRYSTAL HALL 1:45 PM 4:50 PM 

KULUPWADI GOPAL SCHOOL 1:50 PM 4:52 PM 

KULUPWADI RAHEJA GATE NO. 1 1:55 PM 4:55 PM 

DEVI PADA 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 

   

Bus No. 30 

NURSERY - MORNING 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

VASANT MARVEL 7:35 AM 11:05 AM 

COUNTRY PARK 7:37 AM 11:07 AM 

AVON BUILDING 7:40 AM 11:10 AM 

EKTA GARDEN 7:42 AM 11:12 AM 

EKTA BHOOMI 7:43 AM 11:13 AM 

RAJENDRA NAGAR POLICE CHOWKI 7:45 AM 11:15 AM 



 

 

 

 
  

Bus No. 30 

NURSERY - MID TIME 

BORIVALI - KANDIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

GANESH MANDIR 10:05 AM 1:35 PM 

RADHA RESIDENCY (SIDDHARTH NAGAR) 10:07 AM 1:37 PM 

DHEERAJ UPVAN 10:09 AM 1:39 PM 

EKTA MEADOWS 

(BMC GARDEN) 
10:10 AM 1:40 PM 

RAHEJA BUILDING 10:11 AM 1:41 PM 

VISHNU SHIVAM MALL 10:12 AM 1:42 PM 

VICEROY COURT 10:15 AM 1:45 PM 

EVERSHINE COMPLEX 10:17 AM 1:47 PM 

SUN CITY 10:20 AM 1:50 PM 

BHOOMI VALLEY 10:25 AM 1:55 PM 

VASANT SAGAR 10:30 AM 2:00 PM 

SAROVA 10:35 AM 2:05 PM 

WIZ KIDS DAYCARE 

(BABY SITTING) 
10:40 AM 1:35 PM 

GOKUL GARDEN 10:45 AM 1:30 PM 

TERAPANTH BHAVAN 10:47 AM 1:27 PM 

THAKUR SCHOOL 10:50 AM 1:25 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

Bus No. 30 

NURSERY - AFTER NOON 

BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SHRI KRISHNA COMPLEX 1:15 PM 4:30 PM 

OVARIPADA 1:17 PM 4:32 PM 

SU-SWAGAT HOTEL 1:20 PM 4:35 PM 

AVON BUILDING 1:25 PM 4:40 PM 

 

  



 

 

 

JR. KG & SR. KG 

Bus No. 3 

KANDIVALI  - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

WIZ KIDS (DAY CARE) 

BABY SITTING 
12:00 PM 4:00 PM 

DATTANI 12:05 PM 4:05 PM 

SAROVA 12:20 PM 4:10 PM 

ALPINE TOWER 12:25 PM 4:12 PM 

 

Bus No. 6 

BORIVALI - DAHISAR  - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

ABHINAV NAGAR 7:35 AM 12:00 PM 

SHANTIVAN  

DHARAM PALACE 
7:40 AM 12:05 PM 

GANPATI MANDIR 7:42 AM 12:06 PM 

NANCY DEPOT 7:45 AM    12:08 PM 

MAULI HOSPITAL 7:46 AM 12:10 PM 

CLASSIC HOTEL 7:48 AM 12:15 PM 

 

  



 

 

 

Bus No. 8 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

CARTER ROAD NO. 4 7:25 AM 12:00 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 2 7:25 AM 12:00 PM 

SHIV SADAN BUILDING 

(KASTURBA ROAD NO. 1) 
7:25 AM 12:00 PM 

WELCOME HOTEL 7:30 AM 12:10 PM 

BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY 7:35 AM 12:15 PM 

RAJ-HILL 7:35 AM 12:15 PM 

NIRALA CRYSTAL 7:35 AM 12:15 PM 

RAHEJA ESTATE - KULUPWADI 7:40 AM 
12:20 PM 

(DROP BY BUS NO. 19) 

RAHEJA ESTATE - GREEN 7:40 AM 
12:22 PM 

(DROP BY BUS NO. 19) 

DEVI PADA BUS STOP 7:45 AM 11:55 PM 

  



 

 

 

   

Bus No. 14 

BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SHREE KRISHNA COMPLEX 7:45 AM 11:45 AM 

OVARI PADA METRO STATION 7:46 AM 11:47 AM 

GOKULANAND HOTEL 7:47 AM 11:49 AM 

OVARI PADA  

- GOPAL BUILDING 
7:48 AM 11:50 AM 

DAHISAR STATION 7:49 AM 11:55 AM 

DAHISAR POLICE STATION 7:50 AM 12:00 AM 

DAHISAR PETROL PUMP 7:51 AM 12:00 AM 

ANAND NAGAR 7:52 AM 12:10 AM 

DAHISAR TOLL NAKA 7:53 AM 12:15 PM 

GHARTAN PADA 7:54 AM 12:15 PM 

   

Bus No. 16 

KANDIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

HIGHWAY PARK 12:05 PM 4:00 PM 

GAYATRI DARSHAN 12:10 PM 4:05 PM 

SARAF CHOUDHARI NAGAR  

BUS STOP 
12:12 PM 4:07 PM 

TERAPANTH BHAVAN 

GOKUL VIHAR - 1 & 2 
12:15 PM 4:10 PM 

SANSKRUTI MITHI NIKETAN 12:17 PM 4:15 PM 

SURBHI HOTEL 12:20 PM 4:15 PM 

ADITI HOSPITAL 12:20 PM 4:17 PM 

   



 

 

Bus No. 17 

KANDIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SUNFLOWER 12:00 PM 4:05 AM 

SUNCITY - 1  12:02 PM 4:07 PM 

SUNCITY - 2 12:04 PM 4:10 PM 

SUNCITY - 3 12:06 PM 4:12 PM 

BHOOMI VALLEY 12:07 PM 4:15 PM 

EVERSHINE 12:08 PM 4:17 PM 

OBEROI 12:09 PM 4:20 PM 

CHALLENGER 12:10 PM 4:22 PM 

GOKUL NAGAR 12:12 PM 4:25 PM 

VISHNU SHIVAM 12:14 PM 4:27 PM 

   

Bus No. 18 

KANDIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

RADHA RESIDENCY 12.15 PM 4:00 PM 

   

Bus No. 19 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

RAHEJA GATE NO. 1   12:17 PM 

GREEN PARK RAHEJA   12:20 PM 

RAHEJA GREEN TOWER   12:22 PM 

DEVI PADA   12:30 PM 

   



 

 

Bus No. 22 

BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

RAWALPADA   11:55 AM 

SHANI MANDIR   12:20 PM 

   

Bus No. 24 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

OMKARESHWAR 7:45 AM 12:15 PM 

   

Bus No. 31 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

RIVALI PARK 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 

COUNTRY PARK 7:35 AM 12:05 PM 

AVON BUILDING 7:38 AM 12:08 PM 

EKTA BHOOMI 7:40 AM 12:12 PM 

RAJENDRA NAGAR 7:43 AM 12:16 PM 

DISCOVERY 7:46 AM 12:20 PM 

TATA POWER 7:50 AM 12:25 PM 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Primary Section 

Bus No. 3  

KANDIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

WIZ KIDS (DAY CARE)  

BABY SITTING 
12:00 PM 6:15 PM 

DATTANI 12:05 PM 6:16 PM 

SURYA GROUP DATTANI 12:07 PM 6:20 PM 

SAMTA NAGAR BUS DEPOT 12:10 PM 6:25 PM 

VASANT UTSAV 12:15 PM 6:27 PM 

THAKUR COLLEGE 12:18 PM 6:30 PM 

ALPINE TOWER 12:20 PM 6:32 PM 

SAROVA 12:25 PM 6:35 PM 

  



 

 

Bus No. 6 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

DHOBI GHAT 12:00 PM 6:25 PM 

ABHINAV NAGAR 12:00 PM 6:25 PM 

KAJUPADA 12:00 PM 6:27 PM 

SHANTIVAN - GODAVARI 12:05 PM 6:30 PM 

SONA TALKIES 12:05 PM 6:30 PM 

OM MALAYAGIRI 12:07 PM 6:32 PM 

GANPATI MANDIR 12:09 PM 6:35 PM 

NANCY COLONY 12:10 PM 6:37 PM 

NANCY DEPOT 12:10 PM 6:40 PM 

MAULI HOSPITAL 12:15 PM 6:42 PM 

CLASSIC HOTEL 12:15 PM 6:42 PM 

   

Bus No. 7 

BORIVALI - KANDIVALI - WEST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SUMER NAGAR 11:50 AM 6:30 PM 

VIJAY SALES - S.V. ROAD 11:50 AM 6:30 PM 

VRUNDAVAN 11:55 AM 6:35 PM 

HIMALAYA SCHOOL 11:58 AM 6:38 PM 

SAIBABA NAGAR 12:00 PM 6:40 PM 

SHREE RAM HOTEL 12:00 PM 6:40 PM 

DEV NAGAR 12:05 PM 6:45 PM 

BANK OF BARODA SAI BABA NAGAR 12:15 PM 6:50 PM 

RAJENDRA NAGAR 12:25 PM 6:30 PM 



 

 

Bus No. 8 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

CARTER ROAD NO. 4 12:00 PM 6:25 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 3 12:00 PM 6:25 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 2 12:00 PM 6:25 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 1 

(ABHYUDAYA BANK) 
12:05 PM 6:30 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 1 

(LEELA CHS) 
12:05 PM 6:30 PM 

WELCOME HOTEL 12:10 PM 6:35 PM 

KANIFNATH RASVANTI 

(DATTAPADA ROAD) 
12:10 PM 6:35 PM 

BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY 

(DATTAPADA ROAD) 
12:10 PM 6:35 PM 

RAJ-HILL 12:15 PM 6:40 PM 

NIRALA CRYSTAL 12:15 PM 6:40 PM 

RAI -DONGRI 12:15 PM 6:40 PM 

   

Bus No. 14 

BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SHREE KRISHNA COMPLEX 11:45 AM 6:20 PM 

OVARIPADA (HIGHWAY) 11:50 AM 6:25 PM 

OVARIPADA (AUTO STAND) 11:50 AM 6:30 PM 

MUNICIPAL MARKET 12:00 PM 6:40 PM 

ANAND NAGAR 12:00 PM 6:40 PM 

SRISHA HOTEL 12:05 PM 6:45 PM 

DAHISAR TOLL NAKA 12:15 PM 6:50 PM 

GHARTANPADA 12:15 PM 6:50 PM 



 

 

   

Bus No. 16 

KANDIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

AVENUE HOTEL 12:05 PM 6:20 PM 

THAKUR COMPLEX CIRCLE 12:06 PM 6:22 PM 

GAYATRI DARSHAN 12:08 PM 6:24 PM 

THAKUR COMPLEX BUS STOP 12:12 PM 6:26 PM 

GAYATRI PALACE 12:15 PM 6:30 PM 

TERAPANTH BHAVAN 

GOKUL VIHAR  
12:17 PM 6:32 PM 

SARAF CHOUDHARI NAGAR  12:20 PM 6:35 PM 

KRISHNA GOKUL GARDEN 12:22 PM 6:37 PM 

SHYAM GOKUL GARDEN 12:25 PM 6:38 PM 

SANSKRUTI MITHI NIKETAN 12:27 PM 6:40 PM 

SURBHI HOTEL 12:28 PM 6:42 PM 

  



 

 

   

Bus No. 17 

KANDIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

RAHEJA 12:00 PM 6:25 PM 

RAHEJA - 2 12:02 PM 6:27 PM 

SUNFLOWER 12:04 PM 6:30 PM 

SUN FLOWER - 2 12:06 PM 6:31 PM 

EVERSHINE 12:07 PM 6:35 PM 

EVERSHINE 12:08 PM 6:37 PM 

MARIGOLD 12:09 PM 6:39 PM 

EVERSHINE - 2 12:10 PM 6:40 PM 

SUN CITY - 1 12:12 PM 6:42 PM 

SUN CITY - 2 12:14 PM 6:43 PM 

BHOOMI VALLEY 12:15 PM 6:45 PM 

EVERSHINE - 5 12:17 PM 6:48 PM 

VISHNU SHIVAM 12:20 PM 6:50 PM 

CHALLENGERS 12:22 PM 6:51 PM 

GOKULANAND 12:25 PM 6:53 PM 

VISHNU SHIVAM 12:27 PM 6:55 PM 

VICEROY COURT 12:30 PM 6:58 PM 

  



 

 

   

Bus No. 18 

KANDIVALI - BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

GANPATI MANDIR 12:10 PM 6:25 PM 

DHEERAJ ENCLAVE 12:12 PM 6:27 PM 

SIDDHARTH NAGAR COMPLEX 12:14 PM 6:29 PM 

RADHA RESIDENCY 12:15 PM 6:30 PM 

DHEERAJ SAVERA  12:16 PM 6:31 PM 

DHEERAJ UPVAN 12:17 PM 6:32 PM 

EKTA MEADOWS 12:19 PM 6:34 PM 

RAHEJA 12:20 PM 6:35 PM 

   

Bus No. 19 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

CARTER ROAD NO. 5 12:10 PM 6:25 PM 

SWAGAT HALL 12:15 PM 6:30 PM 

JAIN MANDIR 12:17 PM 6:33 PM 

SAI BABA MANDIR 12:20 PM 6:35 PM 

RAHEJA GATE NO. 1 12:25 PM 6:40 PM 

RAVISHANKAR SCHOOL 12:28 PM 6:42 PM 

RAHEJA DREAM PARK 12:30 PM 6:45 PM 

RAHEJA TOWER 12:32 PM 6:47 PM 

  



 

 

   

Bus No. 20 

BORIVALI - WEST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

CHICKOOWADI  

(FANALI MEDICAL) 
11:50 AM 6:40 PM 

JOGGER'S PARK 11:50 AM 6:40 PM 

LOTUS ANSAL VIHAR  

(LINK ROAD) 
12:00 PM 6:45 PM 

KORA KENDRA 

(KALPANA CHAWLA CHOWK) 
12:05 PM 6:35 PM 

HARIDAS NAGAR CIRCLE 12:05 PM 6:35 PM 

BATA SHOWROOM 

(SUVARNA HOSPITAL) 
12:10 PM 6:50 PM 

KASTUR PARK 12:10 PM 6:55 PM 

WAMAN HARI PETHE  

JEWELLERS 
12:15 PM 7:00 PM 

RELIANCE SHOWROOM 12:15 PM 7:00 PM 

TIRUMALA 12:15 PM 6:30 PM 

RAJENDRA NAGAR 12:20 PM 6:30 PM 

  



 

 

   

Bus No. 22 

BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

ASHOKVAN 11:55 AM 6:30 PM 

RAWALPADA 11:55 AM 6:30 PM 

MAHARASHTRA BANK  

RAWALPADA 
12:00 PM 6:35 PM 

MANDAKINI RAWALPADA 12:00 PM 6:35 PM 

RIVER PARK 12:05 PM 6:40 PM 

HANUMAN MANDIR 12:08 PM 6:43 PM 

HANUMAN TEKDI 12:10 PM 6:45 PM 

ASHOKVAN 12:15 PM 6:50 PM 

SHANI MANDIR 12:20 PM 6:55 PM 

   

Bus No. 24 

BORIVALI  EAST - DAHISAR WEST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

MTNL - DEVIDAS LANE 12:00 AM 6:45 PM 

ROAD NO. 7 12:10 PM 6:35 PM 

RATAN NAGAR 12:10 PM 6:35 PM 

DAULAT NAGAR 12:15 PM 6:30 PM 

HINDUJA HALL 12:15 PM 6:30 PM 

SANJOG SHOP 12:20 PM 6:20 PM 

SUKURWADI 12:20 PM 6:20 PM 

OMKARESHWAR 12:20 PM 6:20 PM 

  



 

 

   

Bus No. 31 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

VASANT MARVEL 12:00 PM 6:20 PM 

RIVALI PARK 12:00 PM 6:20 PM 

COUNTRY PARK 12:05 PM 6:25 PM 

SU-SWAGAT HOTEL 12:05 PM 6:25 PM 

AVON BUILDING 12:08 PM 6:28 PM 

SAMARAPAN EXOITICA 12:10 PM 6:30 PM 

EKTA BHOOMI 12:13 PM 6:33 PM 

SUMIT BUILDING 12:16 PM 6:35 PM 

RAJENDRA NAGAR 12:18 PM 6:38 PM 

DISCOVERY 12:22 PM 6:41 PM 

OBEROI BUILDING 12:25 PM 6:44 PM 

TATA POWER 12:30 PM 6:50 PM 

 

  



 

 

 

Secondary Section 

Bus No. 3  

BORIVALI - KANDIVALI - WEST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SUMAN NAGAR - S.V. ROAD 6:20 AM 12:50 PM 

VRUNDAVAN 6:25 AM 12:52 PM 

SAIBABA NAGAR 6:28 AM 1:00 PM 

POINSUR GYMKHANA 6:30 AM 1:05 PM 

RAM NAGAR 6:35 AM 1:10 PM 

KALPANA CHAWLA CHOWK 6:37 AM 1:20 PM 

SHIMPOLI 6:39 AM 1:25 PM 

GOKHALE HIGH SCHOOL 6:41 AM 1:30 PM 

TIRUMALA 6:43 AM 1:35 PM 

RAJENDRA NAGAR 6:45 AM 1:40 PM 

  



 

 

   

Bus No. 6 

BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

ABHINAV NAGAR 6:25 AM 1:00 PM 

KAJUPADA 6:30 AM 1:00 PM 

SHANTIVAN  6:30 AM 1:05 PM 

SONA TALKIES 6:32 AM 1:06 PM 

GANPATI MANDIR 6:35 AM 1:06 PM 

NANCY COLONY 6:36 AM 1:07 PM 

NANCY DEPOT 6:40 AM 1:10 PM 

MAULI HOSPITAL 6:40 AM 1:10 PM 

CLASSIC HOTEL 6:42 AM 1:12 PM 

HANUMAN TEKDI 6:45 AM 1:15 PM 

  



 

 

   

Bus No. 7 

BORIVALI - WEST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

RELIANCE OFFICE - S.V. ROAD 6:20 AM 1:05 PM 

VEER SAVARKAR GARDEN 6:22 AM 1:10 PM 

BATA SHOWROOM 6:24 AM 1:12 PM 

HARIDAS NAGAR 6:26 AM 1:15 PM 

CHICKOOWADI 6:30 AM 1:20 PM 

PHONEIX HOSPITAL 6:30 AM 1:20 PM 

BALASAHEB THACKREY GARDEN 6:32 AM 1:23 PM 

CHICKOOWADI JOGGERS PARK 6:32 AM 1:25 PM 

MTNL (MAHANAGAR TELECOM) 6:35 AM 1:28 PM 

FIRE BRIGADE 6:38 AM 1:30 PM 

AURA HOTEL 6:40 AM 1:35 PM 

LINK ROAD POLICE STATION 6:42 AM 1:38 PM 

DON BOSCO SCHOOL 6:45 AM 1:38 PM 

SAILEE HOSPITAL 6:45 AM 1:40 PM 

CHANDRAKIRAN BUILDING 6:45 AM 1:45 PM 

DOMINO'S - S.V. ROAD 6:50 AM 2:00 PM 

  



 

 

   

Bus No. 8 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

CARTER ROAD NO. 4 6:25 AM 1:05 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 3 6:25 AM 1:05 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 2 6:25 AM 1:05 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 1 

(ABHYUDAYA BANK) 
6:30 AM 1:10 PM 

CARTER ROAD NO. 1 

(SHREE CHAMUNDA DHAM) 
6:30 AM 1:10 PM 

WELCOME HOTEL 6:30 AM 1:10 PM 

H.D.F.C BANK  

(DATTAPADA ROAD) 
6:35 AM 1:15 PM 

KANIFNATH RASVANTI 

(DATTAPADA ROAD) 
6:35 AM 1:15 PM 

BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY 

(DATTAPADA ROAD) 
6:35 AM 1:15 PM 

RAJ-HILL 6:40 AM 1:20 PM 

NIRALA CRYSTAL 6:40 AM 1:20 PM 

RAI -DONGRI 6:40 AM 1:20 PM 

VIDYA VIHAR CHS 

(CARTER ROAD NO. 5) 
6:40 AM 1:20 PM 



 

 

  

Bus No. 14 

BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SHREE KRISHNA COMPLEX 6:25 AM 1:00 PM 

SAI AUTO 6:25 AM 1:00 PM 

OVARI PADA 6:30 AM 1:05 PM 

OVARIPADA (AUTO STAND) 6:30 AM 1:05 PM 

GOPAL BUILDING 6:30 AM 1:05 PM 

DAHISAR STATION 6:35 AM 1:10 PM 

RAVINDRA HOTEL - DAHISAR 6:35 AM 1:10 PM 

DAHISAR PETROL PUMP 6:35 AM 1:15 PM 

JARI MARI ANAND NAGAR 6:35 AM 1:15 PM 

DAHISAR TOLL NAKA 6:40 AM 1:20 PM 

GHARTANPADA 6:40 AM 1:20 PM 

ANAND PLAZA  

- HANUMAN MANDIR 
6:40 AM 1:20 PM 

   

Bus No. 16 

KANDIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

THAKUR COMPLEX CIRCLE 6:25 AM 12:55 PM 

GAYATRI DARSHAN 6:27 AM 12:57 PM 

TERAPANTH BHAVAN GOKUL VIHAR  6:30 AM 1:00 PM 

SARAF CHOUDHARI NAGAR BUS STOP 6:32 AM 1:05 PM 

SHYAM GOKUL GARDEN 6:35 AM 1:07 PM 

SANSKRUTI MITHI NIKETAN 6:37 AM 1:10 PM 

SURBHI HOTEL 6:40 AM 1:12 PM 



 

 

   

Bus No. 17 

KANDIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

RAHEJA 6:22 AM 12:55 PM 

RAHEJA - 2 6:24 AM 1:00 PM 

MARIGOLD 6:25 AM 1:05 PM 

SUN CITY  6:30 AM 1:10 PM 

SUN CITY - 1 6:33 AM 1:13 PM 

SUN CITY - 2 6:35 AM 1:15 PM 

SUN CITY - 3 6:37 AM 1:17 PM 

BHOOMI VALLEY 6:40 AM 1:20 PM 

AAKASH GAURAV 6:42 AM 1:22 PM 

VASANT SAGAR 6:44 AM 1:24 PM 

VASANT UTSAV 6:45 AM 1:25 PM 

THAKUR JEWEL 6:47 AM 1:27 PM 

ALPINE 6:48 AM 1:29 PM 

SAROVA 6:50 AM 1:35 PM 

  



 

 

   

Bus No. 18 

KANDIVALI - BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SIDDHARTH NAGAR  

GANPATI MANDIR 
6:25 AM 1:10 PM 

RADHA RESIDENCY 6:30 AM 1:15 PM 

DHEERAJ SAVERA  6:32 AM 1:17 PM 

DHEERAJ UPVAN 6:32 AM 1:17 PM 

CHALLENGER TOWER 6:35 AM 1:20 PM 

VISHNU SHIVAM 6:37 AM 1:22 PM 

VICEROY COURT TOWER 6:38 AM 1:23 PM 

JIVLA PADA 6:40 AM 1:23 PM 

OBEROI GARDENS 6:42 AM 1:25 PM 

POST OFFICE SAMATA NAGAR 6:45 AM 1:28 PM 

   

Bus No. 20 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

SAIBABA MANDIR 6:30 AM 1:00 PM 

RAVI SHANKAR SCHOOL 6:30 AM 1:00 PM 

GREEN AVENUE 6:35 AM 1:05 PM 

RAHEJA COMPLEX 6:40 AM 1:10 PM 

RAHEJA COMPLEX 2 6:40 AM 1:10 PM 

PARK WEST 6:40 AM 1:10 PM 

AXIS BANK 6:45 AM 1:15 PM 

  



 

 

   

Bus No. 22 

BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

ASHOKVAN 6:20 AM 12:55 PM 

RAWALPADA 6:20 AM 12:55 PM 

MAHARASHTRA BANK  

RAWALPADA 
6:25 AM 1:00 PM 

MANDAKINI RAWALPADA 6:25 AM 1:00 PM 

RIVER PARK 6:30 AM 1:05 PM 

SAIBABA MANDIR,  

ASHOKVAN 
6:35 AM 1:10 PM 

ASHOKVAN 6:35 AM 1:10 PM 

SHANI MANDIR 6:40 AM 1:15 PM 

   

Bus No. 24 

BORIVALI EAST - DAHISAR WEST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

DAULAT NAGAR 6:15 AM 1:05 PM 

HINDUJA HALL 6:15 AM 1:05 PM 

RATAN NAGAR 6:20 AM 1:10 PM 

ROAD NO. 7 6:20 AM 1:15 PM 

MTNL - DEVIDAS LANE 6:25 AM 1:15 PM 

SARASWATI BUILDING DAHISAR 6:30 AM 1:25 PM 

DAHISAR 6:35 AM 1:20 PM 

N L COMPLEX 6:40 AM 1:30 PM 

OMKARESHWAR 6:45 AM 1:00 PM 

 

   



 

 

 

Bus No. 31 

BORIVALI - EAST 

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP 

RIVALI PARK 6:25 AM 12:55 PM 

COUNTRY PARK 6:30 AM 1:00 PM 

SU-SWAGAT HOTEL 6:30 AM 1:00 PM 

AVON BUILDING 6:33 AM 1:03 PM 

SAMARAPAN EXOITICA 6:36 AM 1:06 PM 

EKTA BHOOMI 6:40 AM 1:10 PM 

SUMIT BUILDING 6:43 AM 1:13 PM 

DISCOVERY 6:45 AM 1:15 PM 

TATA POWER 6:50 AM 1:20 PM 

 


